
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2023 Girls Golf

Day Date Level Host Location Time

Thurs. 8/24/23 JV Uniontown FS - Woodland Hills 3pm

Tues. 8/29/23 Varsity Labette Co. Oswego 3pm

Thurs. 8/31/23 JV Chanute Stone Creek GC 3pm

Tues. 9/5/23 Varsity Ft. Scott Woodland Hills GC 1pm

Mon. 9/11/23 Varsity Carl Junction Briarbrook GC 8:30am

Tues. 9/12/23 JV Frontenac Four Oaks GC 1pm

Wed. 9/13/23 Varsity Parsons Katy GC 3pm

Fri. 9/15/23 JV Galena Joplin - Schifferdecker GC 1pm

Mon. 9/18/23 Varsity Chanute Stone Creek GC 10am

Tues. 9/19/23 JV Erie Erie GC 1pm

Wed. 9/20/23 Varsity Coffeyville Coffeyville CC 1pm

Mon. 9/25/23 JV Independence Independence CC 3pm

Tues. 9/26/23 Varsity Pittsburg Crestwood CC 1pm

Thurs. 9/28/23 JV Girard Crawford Hills GC 3pm

Mon. 10/2/23 Varsity Independence Independence CC 1pm

Thurs. 10/5/23 JV Erie Erie GC 1pm

Tues. 10/10/22 Varsity Regionals Pittsburg - Crestwood CC 9am

Mon.-Tues. 10/16-10/17 Varsity State Hutchinson - Carey Park GC TBA


